Position

Court Services Assistant ll|

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

SWIJC Juvenile
Operations

SWIC Juvenile
Operations
SWIC Juvenile
Operations

SWIC Juvenile
Operations

Total Wages

$62,497

$56,145

$55,017

$41,325

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$6,562
$20,607

$15,278

$12,274



