Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	SWJC Juvenile Operations	\$62,497	\$6,562
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	SWJC Juvenile Operations	\$56,145	\$20,607
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	SWJC Juvenile Operations	\$55,017	\$15,278
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	SWJC Juvenile Operations	\$41,325	\$12,274